Result at Fairplay
Event Order

Park County Fair

Event

Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

16-Jul-22
Name

Creede Guardamondo

Monte DOWNARE

Jacob Sterkel
Rick Petersen
Cole Fritzlan

Shea Freeland
Dontae Pacheco
Jared Sinclair

Haillie Smith
Keylie Tatum
Chelsie Cranson
Taylor Marrou

Coleman Shallbetter
Mitchell Story

Lydia Van Aken
Nicole Cooper
Kruz Bennett
Chelsie Cranson
Lydia Van Aken

Blaine Redhorse
Jay Tittel

Clayton Van Aken
Willow Wilson
Blaine Redhorse

J W Borrego
Cole Cooper
Jayden Johnson
Todd Wilson
J W Borrego

Jenna Pruitt
Arabella Cook
Renee Freeland
Rachel Morgan
Taylor Marrou

5.6
9.5
15.3

8.7
8.9
10.0

2.7
3.0
3.2
3.2

7.4
10.5
10.9
12.7

4.9
5.6
6.2
6.3

4.9
5.6
6.2
6.3

16.08
16.09
16.15
16.21
16.23

81
69

76
76

Time Score Amount

$356.43
$237.62

$389.65
$233.79
$155.86

$703.86
$422.32
$281.55

$814.46
$610.85
$305.42
$305.42

$297.03
$297.03

$618.28
$463.71
$309.14
$154.57
$100.00

$771.04
$578.28
$385.52
$192.76
$100.00

$771.04
$578.28
$385.52
$192.76
$100.00

$1,042.91
$828.19
$613.48
$398.76
$184.04



Logan Durham 84  $876.20
Logan Durham $60.00



