

# Result at Fairplay

## Park County Fair 16-Jul-22

Event Order

Event

Name

Time Score Amount

### *Bareback*

Creede Guardamondo	81	\$356.43
Monte DOWNARE	69	\$237.62

### *Steer Wrestling*

Jacob Sterkel	5.6	\$389.65
Rick Petersen	9.5	\$233.79
Cole Fritzlan	15.3	\$155.86

### *Tie Down Roping*

Shea Freeland	8.7	\$703.86
Dontae Pacheco	8.9	\$422.32
Jared Sinclair	10.0	\$281.55

### *Breakaway Roping*

Hailie Smith	2.7	\$814.46
Keylie Tatum	3.0	\$610.85
Chelsie Cranson	3.2	\$305.42
Taylor Marrou	3.2	\$305.42

### *Saddle Bronc*

Coleman Shallbetter	76	\$297.03
Mitchell Story	76	\$297.03

### *Mixed Team Roping*

Lydia Van Aken	7.4	\$618.28
Nicole Cooper	10.5	\$463.71
Kruz Bennett	10.9	\$309.14
Chelsie Cranson	12.7	\$154.57
Lydia Van Aken		\$100.00

### *Team Roping Header*

Blaine Redhorse	4.9	\$771.04
Jay Tittel	5.6	\$578.28
Clayton Van Aken	6.2	\$385.52
Willow Wilson	6.3	\$192.76
Blaine Redhorse		\$100.00

### *Team Roping Heeler*

J W Borrego	4.9	\$771.04
Cole Cooper	5.6	\$578.28
Jayden Johnson	6.2	\$385.52
Todd Wilson	6.3	\$192.76
J W Borrego		\$100.00

### *Barrel Racing*

Jenna Pruitt	16.08	\$1,042.91
Arabella Cook	16.09	\$828.19
Renee Freeland	16.15	\$613.48
Rachel Morgan	16.21	\$398.76
Taylor Marrou	16.23	\$184.04

### *Bull Riding*

Logan Durham	84	\$876.20
Logan Durham		\$60.00